
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BORAMother's Name     
SHAYAM SINGH BORAFather's Name      
ABHINAV BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

181 190

2.00 2.00 31.002.00 37.00 3.00 25.00 35.00HINDI DD 4.00 3.00
1.00 2.00 18.002.00 23.00 4.00 27.00 38.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 23.003.00 33.00 5.00 34.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 3.00
4.00 2.00 17.002.00 25.00 3.00 46.00 56.00SCIENCE C1E 4.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 21.002.00 33.00 3.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.83 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

263.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA SANWALMother's Name     
DEEPAK SANWALFather's Name      
ADITYA SANWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

181 190

10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 71.00 90.00HINDI A2A1 4.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 78.00 97.00ENGLISH A1A1 4.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 4.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 74.005.00 93.00 6.00 80.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 72.005.00 89.00 10.00 77.00 96.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.50 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

573.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PRIYANKA PANDEYMother's Name     
PREM CH. PANDEYFather's Name      
DAKSH PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

168 190

4.00 2.00 10.002.00 18.00 4.00 30.00 40.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 13.002.00 19.00 3.00 32.00 41.00ENGLISH C2E 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 29.002.00 36.00 4.00 34.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2D 3.00 3.00
4.00 2.00 33.002.00 41.00 5.00 33.00 44.00SCIENCE C2C2 3.00 3.00
5.00 2.00 29.002.00 38.00 4.00 33.00 43.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 10.000.00 10.00 0.00 24.00 24.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 8.000.00 8.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.00 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

258.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

POONAM BELWALMother's Name     
DEEPAK BELWALFather's Name      
DHRUV BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

190 190

7.00 3.00 49.003.00 62.00 6.00 28.00 42.00HINDI C2B2 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 38.003.00 47.00 6.00 50.00 64.00ENGLISH B2C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 33.003.00 47.00 9.00 46.00 63.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 42.003.00 56.00 6.00 50.00 64.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 38.003.00 50.00 6.00 50.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     58.33 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

350.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU SUNALMother's Name     
DINESH C. SUNALFather's Name      
DIPANSHU SUNALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

170 190

3.00 4.00 11.003.00 21.00 4.00 35.00 47.00HINDI C2E 4.00 4.00
1.00 4.00 16.003.00 24.00 3.00 34.00 45.00ENGLISH C2E 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 13.003.00 26.00 3.00 36.00 47.00MATHEMATICS C2E 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 21.003.00 34.00 5.00 63.00 76.00SCIENCE B1D 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 25.003.00 36.00 3.00 34.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00 23.00 23.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 14.000.00 14.00 0.00 21.00 21.00COMP. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     50.67 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

304.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA BORAMother's Name     
CHANDAN S. BORAFather's Name      
HARSHIT BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

180 190

8.00 3.00 36.003.00 50.00 8.00 56.00 72.00HINDI B1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 51.003.00 62.00 6.00 55.00 69.00ENGLISH B2B2 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 60.003.00 73.00 8.00 75.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1B1 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 55.003.00 69.00 7.00 70.00 85.00SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 45.003.00 57.00 5.00 56.00 69.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 15.000.00 15.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

457.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

INDU BALAMother's Name     
HARISH KOHLIFather's Name      
HARSHIT KOHLIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

114 190

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 4.00 63.00 74.00HINDI B1E 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 5.00 34.00 46.00ENGLISH C2E 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 3.00 32.00 42.00MATHEMATICS C2E 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 4.00 64.00 75.00SCIENCE B1E 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 3.00 56.00 66.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2E 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     61.50 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

369.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA RAIKWALMother's Name     
KHUSHAL S. RAIKWALFather's Name      
HARSHIT RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

188 190

8.00 3.00 35.003.00 49.00 4.00 72.00 84.00HINDI A2C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 39.003.00 50.00 6.00 60.00 74.00ENGLISH B1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 27.003.00 38.00 8.00 72.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2D 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 55.003.00 69.00 8.00 73.00 89.00SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 48.003.00 62.00 9.00 70.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 12.000.00 12.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     85.50 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

513.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DAYA GOSWAMIMother's Name     
KAILASH NATH GOSWAMIFather's Name      
HIMANI GOSWAMIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

175 190

4.00 3.00 23.003.00 33.00 3.00 25.00 34.00HINDI DD 3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 24.003.00 33.00 3.00 27.00 36.00ENGLISH DD 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 50.003.00 61.00 4.00 26.00 36.00MATHEMATICS DB2 3.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 22.004.00 33.00 5.00 22.00 33.00SCIENCE DD 3.00 3.00
1.00 3.00 28.003.00 35.00 3.00 27.00 36.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 14.000.00 14.00 0.00 23.00 23.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     36.67 D/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

220.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BELWALMother's Name     
SATISH C. BELWALFather's Name      
JAYA BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

182 190

10.00 3.00 67.003.00 83.00 9.00 57.00 74.00HINDI B1A2 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 65.003.00 78.00 9.00 67.00 84.00ENGLISH A2B1 4.00 4.00
10.00 3.00 57.003.00 73.00 7.00 56.00 71.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 61.003.00 75.00 6.00 63.00 77.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 60.003.00 74.00 4.00 65.00 77.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 34.00 34.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     75.83 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

455.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SHANTI SHARMAMother's Name     
KAILASH CH. SHARMAFather's Name      
JAYANT SHARMAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

185 190

4.00 3.00 23.003.00 33.00 6.00 31.00 45.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 36.003.00 45.00 9.00 66.00 83.00ENGLISH A2C2 4.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 23.003.00 38.00 8.00 30.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 40.003.00 53.00 6.00 54.00 68.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 38.003.00 50.00 7.00 50.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 12.000.00 12.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

374.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

VIDHYA DEVIMother's Name     
BANSILALFather's Name      
MANAS KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

122 190

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00HINDI EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00ENGLISH EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MATHEMATICS EE 0.00 0.00
10.00 0.00 0.000.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SCIENCE EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     0.33 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

B

FAILED:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

2.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA SINGH BISHTMother's Name     
PURAN SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
MANAV BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

176 190

8.00 5.00 64.005.00 82.00 7.00 43.00 60.00HINDI C1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 76.00 96.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 9.00 77.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 52.005.00 72.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 74.005.00 93.00 9.00 77.00 96.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     89.50 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

537.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEHNAZ NISAMother's Name     
MOHD. SHOAIBFather's Name      
MOHD. AMMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

172 190

5.00 3.00 39.003.00 50.00 4.00 33.00 43.00HINDI C2C2 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 69.003.00 80.00 7.00 61.00 74.00ENGLISH B1B1 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 28.003.00 39.00 5.00 35.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2D 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 49.003.00 60.00 6.00 61.00 73.00SCIENCE B1C1 3.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 53.003.00 67.00 9.00 57.00 72.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.000.00 16.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.17 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

391.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PREMA RAIKUNIMother's Name     
VIKRAM S. RAIKUNIFather's Name      
NANCY RAIKUNIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

178 190

7.00 2.00 39.002.00 50.00 5.00 20.00 33.00HINDI DC2 4.00 4.00
4.00 2.00 35.002.00 43.00 4.00 47.00 59.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 2.00 47.002.00 58.00 8.00 48.00 64.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 4.00 4.00
8.00 2.00 49.002.00 61.00 5.00 60.00 73.00SCIENCE B1B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 2.00 38.002.00 48.00 5.00 50.00 63.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 16.000.00 16.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 34.00 34.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

362.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BHATTMother's Name     
JAGDISH BHATTFather's Name      
PIYUSH BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

182 190

9.00 3.00 59.003.00 74.00 6.00 58.00 72.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 68.003.00 83.00 6.00 53.00 67.00ENGLISH B2A2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 62.003.00 76.00 9.00 67.00 84.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 4.00 4.00
10.00 3.00 60.003.00 76.00 7.00 71.00 86.00SCIENCE A2B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 43.003.00 56.00 5.00 60.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.67 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

460.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BISHTMother's Name     
BALAM SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
PIYUSH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

181 190

10.00 3.00 68.003.00 84.00 9.00 68.00 83.00HINDI A2A2 3.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 70.003.00 84.00 6.00 67.00 79.00ENGLISH B1A2 3.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 57.003.00 72.00 9.00 49.00 64.00MATHEMATICS B2B1 3.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 57.003.00 72.00 7.00 76.00 89.00SCIENCE A2B1 3.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 67.003.00 82.00 9.00 68.00 83.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 37.00 37.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     79.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

475.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SANGEETA DEVIMother's Name     
KESHAV DATT BRIJWASIFather's Name      
RAHUL BRIJWASIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

181 190

10.00 4.00 78.005.00 97.00 10.00 80.00 100.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 74.005.00 93.00 9.00 80.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 7.00 78.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 77.005.00 95.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     98.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

589.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PREMA BISHTMother's Name     
BHUPAL S. BISHTFather's Name      
SAKSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

182 190

7.00 3.00 20.003.00 33.00 3.00 39.00 49.00HINDI C2D 4.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 11.002.00 17.00 3.00 27.00 37.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 3.00
7.00 2.00 37.002.00 48.00 4.00 41.00 52.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 3.00
6.00 2.00 32.002.00 42.00 4.00 39.00 50.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 3.00
4.00 2.00 29.002.00 37.00 3.00 33.00 43.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.000.00 16.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     47.67 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

286.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA BHATTMother's Name     
BHUWAN CHANDRA BHATTFather's Name      
SAURABH BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

179 190

8.00 3.00 59.003.00 73.00 8.00 57.00 73.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 55.003.00 65.00 6.00 62.00 76.00ENGLISH B1B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 50.003.00 61.00 7.00 67.00 82.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 44.003.00 56.00 5.00 72.00 85.00SCIENCE A2C1 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 42.003.00 55.00 6.00 60.00 74.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     78.67 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

472.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

VIMLA DEVIMother's Name     
BHAGWAN SINGH MAHARAFather's Name      
SHOBHA MAHARAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

176 190

10.00 5.00 72.005.00 92.00 10.00 75.00 95.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 77.005.00 96.00 9.00 75.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 9.00 71.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 71.005.00 90.00 9.00 77.00 96.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 69.005.00 89.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.67 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

556.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA DEVIMother's Name     
UPENDRA SAHFather's Name      
SONAM SAHStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

176 190

4.00 4.00 12.002.00 22.00 3.00 49.00 58.00HINDI C1E 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 13.002.00 23.00 3.00 26.00 35.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 13.002.00 23.00 5.00 37.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2E 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 5.00 46.00 57.00SCIENCE C1D 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 29.002.00 39.00 4.00 30.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 15.000.00 15.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     47.50 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

285.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BRIJWASIMother's Name     
NANDA BALLABH BRAJWASHIFather's Name      
TANMAY BRAJWASIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

185 190

10.00 4.00 61.004.00 79.00 8.00 74.00 90.00HINDI A2B1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 73.004.00 90.00 8.00 75.00 91.00ENGLISH A1A2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 51.004.00 69.00 10.00 72.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 71.004.00 89.00 6.00 73.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 67.004.00 84.00 9.00 72.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 41.00 41.00COMP. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     88.83 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

533.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAYA TAMTAMother's Name     
SANJAY TAMTAFather's Name      
VANSH TAMTAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

175 190

8.00 2.00 65.002.00 77.00 8.00 65.00 81.00HINDI A2B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 2.00 70.002.00 81.00 8.00 70.00 86.00ENGLISH A2A2 4.00 4.00
8.00 2.00 27.002.00 39.00 8.00 33.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
10.00 2.00 63.002.00 77.00 6.00 63.00 77.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
9.00 2.00 65.002.00 78.00 6.00 65.00 79.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     72.83 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

437.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


